Date:
Place:

Agenda

EurA

SmartBlue
Kick-off Meeting

24th August 2022

IFNANO (Institut flir Nanophotonik Géttingen e.V.)

Hans-Adolf-Krebs-Weg 1
37077 Géttingen

Tuesday, 23rd August

19:00

Get-together with dinner, beer and wine
La Locanda
Reinh&user Landstr. 22, 37083 Gottingen

Wednesday, 24th August

10:00
10:10

10:30

10:40

12:00
13:00
14:00

15:00

15:05
15:20

16:00

Welcome
Introduction to the Network

Network Management Germany & Finland

Presentation of Network Partners and Project
Ideas, Part |

Lunch break
Lab Tour IFNANO

Presentation of Network Partners and Project
Ideas, Part Il

Next steps
Coffee break

Discussion of first project ideas

Official end

optional

EurA AG
Susann Spindler, EurA AG

Susann Spindler, EurA AG/
Jutta Kanisto, Tamlink

Network Partners

Network Partners

Susann Spindler, EurA AG

all



Suggestions for hotels in Géttingen:
Eden Hotel

Reinhauser Landstralie 22

37083 Gottingen
www.eden-hotel.de

Best Western Hotel Am Papenberg
Hermann-Rein-StralRe 2

37075 Gottingen
www.bestwestern.de



